
ELENCO DI AVVOCATI PER LA CONSULENZA E/O LA RAPPRESENTANZA E LA DIFESA IN GIUDIZIO DELL’ENTE 

DIRITTO AMMINISTRATIVO 

AMANTE ENRICO VIA VITTORIO ALFIERI 19 – FIRENZE 

BARABINO LORENZO VIA CORSICA 9/1 – GENOVA 

BARAGLI CLARISSA VIALE MATTEOTTI 42 – FIRENZE 

BETTINI ANDREA CORSO A.SAFFI 7/12 – GENOVA 

BIAMONTE ALESSANDRO VIA PISTOIA 6 – ROMA 

BIRGA RICCARDO VIA DEL CARMINE 8 – LA SPEZIA 

BORELLO MATTEO VIA ROMA 10/3B – GENOVA 

BORRINI MIRIAM  VIA RICCI ARMANI 4 – PONTREMOLI (MS) 

BOSIN CRISTIANO VIA MILIZIE 34 – ROMA 

CECCHETTI MARCELLO VIA SANTO SPIRITO 29 – FIRENZE 

CHEYNE EDWARD WILLIAM WATSON VIA SANTO SPIRITO 29 – FIRENZE 

CUCURACHI GIUSEPPINA VIA FRA BARTOLOMMEO 8 - FIRENZE 

DELLO STROLOGO FRANCESCA VIA DI NOVOLI 33/15 – FIRENZE 

FALORNI FAUSTO VIA DE’ PUCCI 4 – FIRENZE 

FRAGAPANI GIUSEPPE VIA CATANIA 15 – PALERMO 

GRAZZINI ANDREA PIAZZA VITTORIO VENETO  1 - FIRENZE 

LASTRAIOLI DILETTA VIA DONIZETTI 10 – PRATO 

LENZETTI CARLO VIA GALILEI 1 – MASSA 

MARIANI MARCO VIA LA MARMORA 53 – FIRENZE 

MASETTI ANDREA VIA XXV APRILE 11/A/3 SCALA B - GENOVA 

MASSONE ANTEO VIA PRINCIPI  D’ACAJA 47 – TORINO 

MAUCERI CORRADO AUGUSTO VIA PALESTRO 2/3 – GENOVA 

MONTARSOLO LUIGINO VIA CORSICA 19 – GENOVA 

MORELLI MARCO VIA DEI GERANI 8 – RIETI 

MORONI PAOLO  VIA TERRAGGIO 17 – MILANO 

OLLARI ROBERTO BORGO ZACCAGNI 1 – PARMA 

PALATUCCI PIERFRANCESCO VIALE MAZZINI 11 – ROMA 

PAOLINI FRANCESCO VIA PUCCINOTTI 30 – FIRENZE 

PENNA LEONARDO  VIA REPETTI  11 – FIRENZE 

PISANTI AMEDEO VIA PIRRO LIGORIO 10 – NAPOLI 

REPETTI MATTEO GALLERIA MAZZINI 7/7 – GENOVA 

RICCITELLI ANGELO VIA MANZONI 86 PARCO DELLE MAGNOLIE – SAN 
NICOLA LA STRADA (CE) 

STELLA RICHTER ELENA VIALE MAZZINI 11 – ROMA 

STELLA RICHTER PAOLO VIALE MAZZINI 11 – ROMA 

STUDIO ASSOCIATO CUGURRA PONTIROLI 
MOLINARI MASI 

VIA MISTRALI 4 – PARMA 

STUDIO GRACILI ASSOCIATO VIA DEI SERVI  38 – FIRENZE 

STUDIO LEGALE AOR AVVOCATI VIA SISTINA 48 – ROMA 

STUDIO LEGALE BIAGETTI & PARTNERS  
CAPPELLA FEDERICO 

VIA BERTOLONI 35 – ROMA 

STUDIO LEGALE LESSONA MARRONE IVAN VIA DE’ RONDINELLI 2 – FIRENZE 

ZARRELLA ANTONIO LARGO PLEBISCITO 6 – SALERNO 

 

 



DIRITTO CIVILE 

ALBANESE FRANCESCA VIALE GUIDONI 75 - FIRENZE 

AMADEI GIAMPAOLO VIA DEL CARMINE 8 – LA SPEZIA 

BARABINO LORENZO VIA CORSICA 9/1 - GENOVA 

BARAGLI CLARISSA VIALE MATTEOTTI 42 - FIRENZE 

BAZZICHI ANDREA VIA COL DI PIONE 8 – PIETRASANTA (LU) 

BETTINI ANDREA CORSO SAFFI 7/12 - GENOVA 

BIRGA RICCARDO VIA DEL CARMINE 8 – LA SPEZIA 

BORELLO MATTEO VIA ROMA 10/3B - GENOVA 

BORRINI MIRIAM  VIA RICCI ARMANI 4 – PONTREMOLI (MS) 

BOSIN CRISTIANO VIA MILIZIE 34 - ROMA 

BUOGO GAIA VIA CASSA DI RISPARMIO 4/14 - GENOVA 

CALI’ MARIO VIA FONTANA 66 - NAPOLI 

CHEYNE EDWARD WILLIAM WATSON VIA SANTO SPIRITO 29 - FIRENZE 

CORONELLA GIOVANNI VIA PISACANE 9 – ARZANO (NA) 

CORRADO ANDREA  VIALE SAULI 39/6 - GENOVA 

CUCURACHI GIUSEPPINA VIA FRA BARTOLOMEO 8 - FIRENZE 

DE FEUDIS SEBASTIANO PIAZZA TOMASELLI 9 – TRANI (BT) 

DELLO STROLOGO FRANCESCA VIA DI NOVOLI 33/15 - FIRENZE 

FALORNI FAUSTO VIA DE’ PUCCI 4 - FIRENZE 

GRAZZINI ANDREA PIAZZA VITTORIO VENETO  1 - FIRENZE 

IANDELLI ALESSANDRO VIA CAVOUR  104 - FIRENZE 

LENZETTI CARLO VIA GALILEI 1 - MASSA 

LICCIARDELLO ELISA VIA STURZO 52 - CATANIA 

LOMBARDO ALBERTO VIA BIXIO 19 – CHIAVARI (GE) 

MASETTI ANDREA VIA XXV APRILE 11/A/3 SCALA B - GENOVA 

MAUCERI CORRADO AUGUSTO VIA PALESTRO 2/3 - GENOVA 

MIGLIACCIO GIOVANNI VIA CASSA DI RISPARMIO 4/4 - GENOVA 

MONTICELLI LEVORATO MARCO VIA DEL BUCCHERO 50 – PIOMBINO (LI) 

MORELLI MARCO VIA DEI GERANI 8 - RIETI 

MORONI PAOLO  VIA TERRAGGIO 17 - MILANO 

MUIA’ PIER PAOLO VIA DEI MILLE 59 - FIRENZE 

OLLARI ROBERTO BORGO ZACCAGNI 1 - PARMA 

PALATUCCI PIERFRANCESCO VIALE MAZZINI 11 - ROMA 

PAOLINI FRANCESCO VIA PUCCINOTTI 30 - FIRENZE 

PENNA LEONARDO  VIA REPETTI  11 - FIRENZE 

PISANTI AMEDEO VIA PIRRO LIGORIO 10 - NAPOLI 

REPETTI MATTEO GALLERIA MAZZINI 7/7 - GENOVA 

RICCITELLI ANGELO VIA MANZONI 86 PARCO DELLE MAGNOLIE – SAN 
NICOLA LA STRADA (CE) 

STELLA RICHTER ELENA   VIALE MAZZINI 11 - ROMA 

STELLA RICHTER PAOLO VIALE MAZZINI 11 - ROMA 

STUDIO LEGALE BIAGETTI & PARTNERS  
CARRO IAN 

VIA BERTOLONI 35 - ROMA 

STUDIO LEGALE BIAGETTI & PARTNERS  
MICHELETTA GIORGIO 

VIA BERTOLONI 35 - ROMA 

STUDIO LEGALE BIAGETTI & PARTNERS  
ROSSI GIANLUCA 

VIA BERTOLONI 35 - ROMA 

STUDIO LEGALE GIURISTI E AVVOCATI VIA ANTOGNOLI 44 - FIRENZE 

STUDIO LEGALE LESSONA MARRONE IVAN VIA DE’ RONDINELLI 2 - FIRENZE 

TRIBUSSON FABIANA VIALE DELLE MILIZIE 138 - ROMA 

ZARRELLA ANTONIO LARGO PLEBISCITO 6 - SALERNO 

  



 

DIRITTO PENALE 

 

BIRGA RICCARDO VIA DEL CARMINE 8 – LA SPEZIA 

COPPA CHIARA VIA ALLA PORTA DEGLI ARCHI 10/27 - GENOVA 

DE FEUDIS SEBASTIANO PIAZZA TOMASELLI 9 – TRANI (BT) 

DEL DEO FRANCESCO VIA ROMA 5/2 - GENOVA 

DI SIENA DOMENICO VIA ROMA 10 – MADDALONI (CASERTA) 

GALLO GIUSEPPE MARIA VIA ALESSI 8/B - GENOVA 

INNOCENTI COSTANZA VIA ERTA CANINA 26B - FIRENZE 

MONTICELLI LEVORATO MARCO VIA DEL BUCCHERO 50 – PIOMBINO (LI) 

PAGGETTI BARBARA VIA B.LATINI 64 - FIRENZE 

STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIATO BRENA TENCAIOLI VIALE MILANO 1 – GALLARATE (VA) 

  



 

DIRITTO DEL LAVORO – PUBBLICO IMPIEGO 

AMADEI GIAMPAOLO VIA DEL CARMINE 8 – LA SPEZIA 

BOSIN CRISTIANO VIA MILIZIE 34 - ROMA 

CHEYNE EDWARD WILLIAM WATSON VIA SANTO SPIRITO 29 - FIRENZE 

CORONELLA GIOVANNI VIA PISACANE 9 – ARZANO (NA) 

DELLO STROLOGO FRANCESCA VIA DI NOVOLI 33/15 - FIRENZE 

FALORNI FAUSTO VIA DE’ PUCCI 4 - FIRENZE 

IANDELLI ALESSANDRO VIA CAVOUR  104 - FIRENZE 

LICCIARDELLO ELISA VIA STURZO 52 - CATANIA 

MORONI PAOLO  VIA TERRAGGIO 17 - MILANO 

PASERO CARLO VIA LARGO ARCHIMEDE  1/16 - GENOVA 

PENNA LEONARDO  VIA REPETTI  11 - FIRENZE 

PISANTI AMEDEO VIA PIRRO LIGORIO 10 - NAPOLI 

RICCITELLI ANGELO VIA MANZONI 86 PARCO DELLE MAGNOLIE – SAN 
NICOLA LA STRADA (CE) 

STUDIO LEGALE CAFIERO PEZZALI E ASSOCIATI VIA TACITO 41 - ROMA 

ZARRELLA ANTONIO LARGO PLEBISCITO 6 - SALERNO 

  



 

DIRITTO TRIBUTARIO/COMMERCIALE 

BAZZICHI ANDREA VIA COL DI PIONE 8 – PIETRASANTA (LU) 

BETTINI ANDREA CORSO A.SAFFI 7/12 - GENOVA 

BORELLO MATTEO VIA ROMA 10/3B - GENOVA 

CORONELLA GIOVANNI VIA PISACANE 9 – ARZANO (NA) 

DE FEUDIS SEBASTIANO PIAZZA TOMASELLI 9 – TRANI (BT) 

IANDELLI ALESSANDRO VIA CAVOUR  104 - FIRENZE 

LICCIARDELLO ELISA VIA STURZO 52 - CATANIA 

MONTICELLI LEVORATO MARCO VIA DEL BUCCHERO 50 – PIOMBINO (LI) 

MUIA’ PIER PAOLO VIA DEI MILLE 59 - FIRENZE 

PAOLINI FRANCESCO VIA PUCCINOTTI 30 - FIRENZE 

TRIBUSSON FABIANA VIALE DELLE MILIZIE 138 - ROMA 

 


